AT A= 2 — 11:30~16:00 5 R kA —4—

rx7DBTITHA=Z 21—
T2V RFv Yy RIMNR—H— T4 RAy hiRTFhEFZA VYV ITRZ

Grand castle burger “ Aguu " pork bacon, fried egg, fried potato and onion rings

HRY/ T 4 ORERL 450 g |
AU a—bfnRY Sz 7ETTHOFUSF L
N=H—%ZHVOITEKRTE L,

¥3,800

v—H-HIL ¥1,400

Caesar salad with grilled Okinawan “ Aguu ” pork bacon, poached egg and garlic toast

RE—IOY—FEETHRARDI Y —LF—XF7v T ¥2,000

Smoked salmon, avocado, cream cheese and salad leaves wrapped in a tortilla

Sbl—hy Ry T TTF4 XAy FRTMRAZ ¥1,800
Okinawan “ Aguu ” pork sausage with pineapple relish in a French baguette
Accompanied with fried potato

XEHIFMA—ITT, Image Photo.
S [EBE K {3 F . We use Japanese rice.
HRTHECEHEES—EAHNEFNTNET , The price includes tax and service charge.




Fr Yy RIMN=—HF— 3574 XAy bRTMEZ ¥2.000
Catsle Burger “ Aguu “ pork bacon, fried egg, and fresh salad
Accompanied with fried potato

FEAL— ¥1,800

Chicken curry with steamed rice, variety grilled vegetables

R—VEFHBICEY ¥300

Okinawan style rice sandwich with pork luncheon meat, scrambled egg and homemade tartar sauce

ZTA4RAy bRTH ¥800

Fried potato accompanied with tomato ketchup

BEN—TFX 0BT ¥1,200

Deep fried local soy sauce marinated chicken, served with lemon

XEHIFMA—ITT, Image Photo.
S [EBE K {3 F . We use Japanese rice.
KERTHS(CEIMEES—EAHNEEN TNET, The price includes tax and service charge.



FU>S

#F U F > 350ml &

Orion Beer 350ml can

FUFVEE—IL
Orion Draft Beer

ZyhANA K=
NIKKA Whisky & Soda

Fa—nA
Chu—Hi Shochu & Soda

A7 hoTLER (. FL, TF—F, T4V H)

Cocktail ( Gin, Rum, Tequila, Vodka )

EL-T-vvv Ry (F5R)
Moét et Chandon ( glass )

v Ry7YUay b (FFR)
Chandon Brut ( glass )

EITII (/> TILa—ILhoTIL)
Mocktail ( Non Alcoholic cocktail )

VZhRUYs (FLrY, a=5 IPr¥yv—I—I, SAVAE)
Soft Drink ( Orange, Coca Cola, Ginger Ale, Jasmine Tea )

IR T F—R—=500ml Xy bR RV

Mineral Water

VA= O%
“ Sofrozen “ Soft sharbet

XRTHELEABELY —EABDNEFNTIVET, The price includes tax and service charge.

¥600

¥800

¥600

¥600

¥800

¥2,400

¥1,800

¥600

¥500

¥300

¥300



