シェフのおすすめメニュー

グランドキャッスルバーガー ラティスカットポテトとオニオンリング添え Grand castle burger " Aguu " pork bacon, fried egg, fried potato and onion rings



自家製パティの総重量は 450 g! ボリュームたっぷりシェフおすすめのオリジナル バーガーをぜひご賞味下さい。

¥3,800

シーザーサラダ ¥1,400

Caesar salad with grilled Okinawan " Aguu " pork bacon, poached egg and garlic toast



スモークサーモンとアボカドのクリームチーズラップ

¥2,000

Smoked salmon, avocado, cream cheese and salad leaves wrapped in a tortilla



うちなーホットドッグ ラティスカットポテト添え

¥1,800

Okinawan " Aguu " pork sausage with pineapple relish in a French baguette $\operatorname{Accompanied}$ with fried potato



Catsle Burger " Aguu " pork bacon, fried egg, and fresh salad Accompanied with fried potato



チキンカレー ¥1,800

Chicken curry with steamed rice, variety grilled vegetables



ポーク玉子おにぎり ¥800

Okinawan style rice sandwich with pork luncheon meat, scrambled egg and homemade tartar sauce



ラティスカットポテト ¥800

Fried potato accompanied with tomato ketchup

県産ハーブチキンのから揚げ ¥1,200

Deep fried local soy sauce marinated chicken, served with lemon

ドリンク

オリオン 350ml 缶 Orion Beer 350ml can	¥600
オリオン生ビール Orion Draft Beer	¥800
ニッカハイボール NIKKA Whisky & Soda	¥600
チューハイ Chu-Hi Shochu & Soda	¥600
ロングカクテル各種(ジン、ラム、テキーラ、ウォッカ) Cocktail (Gin, Rum, Tequila, Vodka)	¥800
モエ・エ・シャンドン(グラス) Moët et Chandon(glass)	¥2,400
シャンドンブリュット(グラス) Chandon Brut (glass)	¥1,800
モクテル(ノンアルコールカクテル) Mocktail(Non Alcoholic cocktail)	¥600
ソフトドリンク (オレンジ、コーラ、ジンジャーエール、さんぴん茶) Soft Drink(Orange, Coca Cola, Ginger Ale, Jasmine Tea)	¥500
ミネラルウォーター500ml ペットボトル Mineral Water	¥300
ソフローズン " Sofrozen " Soft sharbet	¥300